ATL LIVE FLAG & 7V7 LEAGUE WAIVER OF LIABILITY AND INDEMNIFICATION AGREEMENT

I hereby voluntarily permit my child,	, to participate in the
(Please Print Child's Name)	
ATL LIVE FLAG & 7V7 LEAGUE.	
I UNDERSTAND AND FULLY ACCEPT THAT THERE ARE RISKS ACCIDENTS AND INJURIES ARE COMMON AND ARE ORDINAL HEREBY AGREE TO ACCEPT ANY AND ALL RISKS OF INJURY STATEMENT BY PLACING MY INITIALS HERE.	RY OCCURRENCES OF SPORTS. I
Initial Here	
As consideration for being permitted by the ATL LIVE FLAG & 7V7 L hereby release and hold harmless The ATL LIVE FLAG & 7V7 LEAGUE field/facility owners and operators, volunteers, designated coaches, affiliated program officials and supervisors from all liability, and from all activates hereafter have for damage or injury to my child, or to any person or progracts of any employees or volunteers in connection with my child's partical release and assumption of risks are to be binding on the heirs and assigns. I further agree to indemnify and to hold The ATL LIVE FLAG & 7V7 (volunteers) free and harmless from any loss, liability, damage, cost or exany injury and/or property damage that I or my child may cause or sustain	JE, league partners, league members, lates, sub-contractors, sponsors, subsidiaries ons or claims that I or my child now or perty, resulting from the negligence or other cipation. I further agree that this waiver, its officers, employees, agents and spense which they may incur as a result of
ATL LIVE FLAG & 7V7 LEAGUE also does not provide any medical of	or other insurance protection.
I HAVE CAREFULLY READ THIS RELEASE AND FULLY UNDERSTAND ITS CONTENTS. I AM AWARE THAT THIS IS A RELEASE OF LIABILITY AND A CONTRACT BETWEEN ME AND THE MONTICELLO YOUTH FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION AND SIGN IT OF MY OWN FREE WILL.	
NAME	Date